U-kujuline diivan - Sherwood 1779,00 €

(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal

Kanga omadused
Taitmine

SKU

2299,00€

329

195 /167

136x300

85

42

56

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast
Parem @di==ga,
Keskmine hall

Alkantara

Plastik

Kergelt hooldatav kangas

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

Sherwood-83887324




